HRA 40,600.00 5,800.00 PT 1,400.00 200.00 

Medical 5,586.00 798.00 GLWF 6.00  

Education 1,400.00 200.00    

Other Allo 9,464.00 1,352.00    

Advance Bo 16,821.00 2,403.00    

LTA 10,150.00 1,450.00    

Total 1,85,521.00 26,503.00 Total 14,006.00 2,000.00 

Net Pay 24,503.00 

In Words Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Three Only 

Signature 

Leave Details 

Leave Type Open. Bal. Credited Availed Adjusted Encashed Closing Bal. 

PH   3    

WO   4    

This is a computer generated pay slip and no signature is required. 

A134
	UAN